
 

Eaton N484-3M8-LC12
40/100Gb Breakout Cassette, 40Gb to 4 x 
10Gb, 100Gb to 4 x 25Gb, (x3) 8-Fiber 
MTP/MPO to (x12) LC Duplex, Type-B 
Polarity
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PRODUCT NAME Eaton Tripp Lite series 
cassette

CATALOG NUMBER N484-3M8-LC12

UPC 037332191366

PRODUCT 
LENGTH/DEPTH

3.7 in

PRODUCT HEIGHT 1.4 in

PRODUCT WIDTH 4.4 in

PRODUCT WEIGHT 0.8 lb

COMPLIANCES RoHS
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PACKAGE CONTENTS

Quick Start Guide  
40/100Gb Breakout 
Cassette, 40Gb to 4 x 
10Gb, 100Gb to 4 x 
25Gb, (x3) 8-Fiber OM4 
MTP/MPO to (x12) LC 
Duplex

SYSTEM REQUIREMENTS

8-fiber MTP ports are 
Polarity B, optimized for 
parallel optics and Base-8 
Connectivity  
Guaranteed compatibility 
with recommended 
cabling, including N820-, 
N821-, N844-, N845- and 
N858 Series cables  
QSFP switches that use 8-
fiber per port to support 4 
x LC 10 GB breakout

PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS

For use with N484-01U or 
N484-00U chassis  
Simple installation with no 
tools required  
Factory-terminated 
connectors  
Designed for use with 
recommended cabling  
Supports 40 GbE internally 
using OM4 fiber optic 
cable  
Base-8 Fiber compatible 
with both QSFP+ 
40GBASE-SR4 to SFP+ 
10GBASE-SR and QSFP28 
100GBASE-SR4 to SFP28 
25GBASE-SR connections

SIDEA CONNECTOR1 8F MTP/MPO (MALE)

SIDEB CONNECTOR1 LC DUPLEX (FEMALE)

TECHNOLOGY Multimode

FEATURES Flex Center

NUMBER OF PORTS 12
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